M       Page         VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT         The undersigned,KARL D, BAREFIELD AND SUSAN K. BAREFIELD, husband and wife         does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over toCHARLES G. ROMARY AND JANICE-LEE        ROMARY, husband and wife         in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated the	73362 19840-4-D	
The undersignedKARL_DBAREFIELD_AND_SUSAN_K_BAREFIELD_husband_and_wife     The undersigned_KARL_DBAREFIELD_AND_SUSAN_K_BAREFIELD_husband_and_wife     does hereby grant, borgin, soil, assign and set over toAll of the vendes's right, title and intea     mand to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dased theAll of the vendes's right, title and intea		그는 것이 있는 것이 같아요. 이는 것이 있는 것이 가격했다. 이 가격 가슴을 하는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 했다. 승규는 것 같이
All Decay and Largein, self, asign and set over to       CHARLES G. ROMARY AND JANIGE-LEE         NOMARY, husband and wife       all of the vende's right, title and interest in the self of real estate dated the       13         In and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated the       13       date	VENDE	E-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT
ROMARY, husband and solver to       CHARLES C. ROMARY AND JANICE-LEE         in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated the       13         Pebruary       19.78, between         Klamath River Acres of Oregon         as buyer, which contract was recorded on the       17         day of       February         19.78, in Book, M-78       Page 3097         County of Klamath       County Oregon, together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is need to wore of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described in statio owner to use there is a state described in the undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described in statio owner to use there is a state described in station or the state is interest in the undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described in the undersigned is the owner of the vandes way interest in the following address:         0 sile and the undersigned is the owner of the vandes way of the vandes way in the the state is interest in the interest of the real state described in the owner owner of the vandes way of t	The undersigned, KARL D. BAR	
ROMARY, husband and solver to       CHARLES C. ROMARY AND JANICE-LEE         in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated the       13         Pebruary       19.78, between         Klamath River Acres of Oregon         as buyer, which contract was recorded on the       17         day of       February         19.78, in Book, M-78       Page 3097         County of Klamath       County Oregon, together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is need to wore of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described therein. The undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described in statio owner to use there is a state described in the undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described in statio owner to use there is a state described in station or the state is interest in the undersigned is the owner of the vandes is interest in the owner of the vandes is interest in the real estate described in the undersigned is the owner of the vandes way interest in the following address:         0 sile and the undersigned is the owner of the vandes way of the vandes way in the the state is interest in the interest of the real state described in the owner owner of the vandes way of t	does hereby grant bargein u	ATTELD AND SUSAN K. BAREFIELD, husband and wife
and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated the	asiyin a	nd set over toCHARLES G. ROMARY AND TANTCH THE
Pebruary       19.78. between       Klamath River Acres of Oregon		1. 이 가슴
As selfer, and <u>Karl D. 6 Susan K. Barefield</u> as buyer, which contract was recorded on the <u>17</u> day of <u>February</u> 1978, in Book <u>M-78</u> , Page <u>3097</u> , <u>County</u> records     Klamath County, Oregon, together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned     and to the real estate described therein. The undersigned hereby covenants with and interest of the assign     of sale and the unpaid balance of the purchase price is not more than S <u>3.862.10</u> , with interest therese     to <u>September 1</u> , 1972.     The true and actual consideration for this transfer is S <u>22.500.00</u> (covers additional     property)     Uniti a change is requested, all tax statements shift and each dearses: <u>Assol Dumman Ave.</u> , Moodland Hills, California <u>91864</u> Susan K. Barefield     Star D. Barefield     Star D. Barefield     Star M. D. Barefield     Star K. Conformate Acknowledged subtraneous to the sadim dearbow here and the consideration     to <u>Property</u> Star D O REGOM,     Star K. D. Barefield     Star K. Barefield     Star K. Barefield     Star K. Conformate Acknowledged subtraneous to the sadim dearbow here     Star D O REGOM,     Star K. D. Barefield     Star K. Conformate Acknowledged subtraneous to be     seed of inbound to the sadim dearbow here     Star Constance     Star M. D. Barefield     Star K. Conformate Acknowledged add frameworks again and the state     and actual consideration     Star K. Conformate Acknowledged subtraneous was agained     and actual dearbore property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."     Star K. D. Control M. Star K. Barefield     Star K. Control M. Star K. Control M. Starment was received for record     mode actual dearbore property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."     Star K. D. Control M. Starment was received for record     star M. Star K. Starment was received for record     mode actual which     Star K. Control M. Staref Control M. Starment was received for record     mode actual wh	February	le of real estate dated the <u>13</u>
As buyer, which contract was recorded on the	······································	Sciween Klanach River Aone-
19.72. Intercedurate was recorded on the       17       day of       February         19.72. In Book       M-78       Page       3097       County       records         19.72. In Book       County       records       records       records         and to the real estate described therain.       The undersigned is the owner of the venders interest in the real estate described in said contrate of the undersigned is the owner of the venders interest in the real estate described in said contrate to the undersigned is the owner of the venders interest in the real estate described in said contrate to the undersigned is the owner of the venders interest in the real estate described in said contrate to the undersigned is the owner of the venders interest in the real estate described in said contrate to the undersigned is the owner of the vendersigned is said at the said structure of the vendersigned is the owner of the vendersigned is said of the indersigned is said of the indersigned is said of the indersigned is said to the vendersigned is said to the following address:         4959       Dumman Ave Wood land Hitles Colifornia 91364         Dated this       a contrate of All and the said at	, us serier, and Ka	
Klamath       County, Oregon, together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned and to the real estate described therein. The undersigned hereby covenants with and warrants to the assigned above named that the undersigned is the owner of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in said controption of sale and the unpaid balance of the purchase price is not more than S	a voi, which contract was recorded of	a the 17
and to the real estate described threin, Utilegon, together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned above named that be undersigned hereby covenants with and warrants to the assign above named that undersigned is the owner of the vendes's interest in the real estate described in soil contret to		
of sale and the unpaid balance of the purchase price is not more than S_3.862.10       with interest there         to	<u>Klamath</u> County, Ore	gon, together with all of the middle of the
4959       Dumman Ave., Woodland Hills, California 91364         Dated this	of sale and the unpaid balance of the put to <u>September 1</u> , 19	rchase price is not more than $3_{,862.10}$ , with interest thereo
(Corporate Seel)       (ay of		property)
Stian K. Parefidid CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of OREGON, County of Volument 2, 10 TP Personally appeared the above named COTD and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be volumary act and geed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be volumary act and geed select with being duly sworn, did say that he is the of and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be volumary act and geed select with being duly sworn, did say that he is the of and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be volumary act and geed select with being duly sworn, did say that he is the of and acknowledged the foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the select with being duly sworn, did say that he is the of and acknowledged the foregoing instrument is the corporation and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the select with being duly sworn, did say that he is the of the acknowledged said instrument to be its volumary act and deed. Wo tary Public for Oregon My commission expires: *** If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: ''However, the actual consideration.'' (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT DO Notary Public for OREGON, T/A Donna No the	Dated thisd	Karl D. Barefield
County of	- STATE OF ORECOM	Susan K. Barefield
Sector Contract       2, 10       79         Personally appeared the above named Contract       Personally appeared       who being duly sworn, did say that he is the		CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named 2011       who being duly sworn, did say that he is the	September 2 10 79	Personally appaged
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be         voluntary act and deed.         Before me:         Votary Public for Oregoing         Votary Public for Oregoing instrument was signed and heak sold instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.         SEAL)         Votary Public for Oregoing         Very Public for Oregoing <td>Personally appeared the</td> <td>who being duly sworn, did say that he is the</td>	Personally appeared the	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the
Sefore me:       Sefore me: <td>and acknowledged the foregoing in A</td> <td>a corporation and that it</td>	and acknowledged the foregoing in A	a corporation and that it
*** If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."         *** If consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."         (Indicate which)         VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT         D         TO ROMARY         Atter Recording Return to:         T/A Donna         Wardshift         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	SEAL)	
If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."         VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT       STATE OF OREGON,       )         OF CONTRACT       )       ss.         BAREFIELD       )       )       ss.         TO       County of       Klamath       )         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the       4th       day of       September       19.79         Miter Recording Return to:       T/A Donna       T/A Donna       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       Deputy	VI VI VIIIII ISLOTVEXDITESI 7/21/5-7	
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT       STATE OF OREGON,       )         BAREFIELD       )       )       ss.         TO ROMARY       County of <u>Klamath</u> )       )       ss.         After Recording Return to:       T/A Donna       T/A Donna       10:34 o'clock A M. and recorded in book M79 on page 21009       Record of Deeds of said County.         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       Title         By	IT consideration includes at	
VENDEE-BOYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT       STATE OF OREGON,       )         BAREFIELD TO ROMARY       County of <u>Klamath</u> )       ) ss.         After Recording Return to:       T/A Donna       County of <u>Clock A</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M79</u> Miter Recording Return to:       T/A Donna       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	(Indicate which)	value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration
BAREFIELD       ) ss.         TO       I certify that the within instrument was received for record         ROMARY       I certify that the within instrument was received for record         After Recording Return to:       T/A Donna         T/A Donna       County ofAtlane	VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT	
TO       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of Septomber 19.79         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of Septomber 19.79         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of Septomber 19.79         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of	UF CONTRACT	
After Recording Return to: T/A Donna T/A D		Alamath
After Recording Return to: T/A Donna T/A Donna T/A Donna T/A Donna T/A Donna Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Wh. D. Milne</u> <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Dimethaw Mailson</u> Deputy		on the day of Senter bar
<u>     County Clerk</u> By <u>Dirmethan Maloth</u> Deputy	After Recording Return to:	on page 21009 Record of Death of Charles of the
<u>     County Clerk</u> <u>     County Clerk</u> By <u>Dirmethan Nhelsch</u> Deputy	T/A Donna	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
By Dirnethan Sheloth Deputy		医外外 医小子 医白色 计计算机 化化合物 化化合物化化合物化化合物化合物 化分子放射机
By_ Dismethan AfelothDeputy		
Deputy		
		Deputy